Specification Sheet
www.luceco.comMosi Circular | LBM2.RO.06.2020
Product Drawing
4000K
NEUTRAL
WHITE 5
Warranty
YE
A
R
IP65
Rating
220
-240
Volt
50K
Hours
CAT NO. DRIVER SIZE
mm
BASE
COLOUR
LUMINAIRE
LUMENS WATTAGE
LBM290B11S40 Standard Ø290 Black 1150 11W
LBM290B11S40MW Microwave Ø290 Black 1150 12W
LBM290B11E40 Emergency Ø290 Black 1150 12W
LBM290B11E40MW Microwave Emergency Ø290 Black 1150 12W
LBM290W11S40 Standard Ø290 White 1150 11W
LBM290W11S40MW Microwave Ø290 White 1150 12W
LBM290W11E40 Emergency Ø290 White 1150 12W
LBM290W11E40MW Microwave Emergency Ø290 White 1150 12W
LBM200B7S40 Standard Ø200 Black 735 7W
LBM200W7S40 Standard Ø200 White 735 7W
MOSI
CIRCULAR
Product Features
• Polycarbonate base and diffuser for